

Bid#: 080-C014509-CC

Santa Ana Garden Channel (F02) Maintenance Road/Bikeway Lighting

10 TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED

9 RESPONSIVE BIDS

1 NON-RESPONSIVE BID

Construction Note(s)	Item No.	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	1 International Line Builders, Inc		2 Elecnor Belco Electric, Inc.		3 Calpromax Engineering, Inc.		4 RMF Contracting Inc. dba R&M Electrical Contracting		5 PTM General Engineering Services, Inc.		6 First Electric Systems, Inc.	
					Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
	1	Arieta 13 Luminaire/Pole & Foundation	17	Each	\$ 4,098.06	\$ 69,667.02	\$ 5,682.00	\$ 96,594.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 98,600.00	\$ 5,295.00	\$ 90,015.00	\$ 7,550.00	\$ 128,350.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 102,000.00
	2	Type III-A Service Enclosure	1	Lump Sum	\$ 11,510.00	\$ 11,510.00	\$ 7,842.00	\$ 7,842.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 16,750.00	\$ 16,750.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
	3	2" Conduit Conductors	1,230	Linear Feet	\$ 33.40	\$ 41,082.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 29,520.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 29,520.00	\$ 41.35	\$ 50,860.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 34,440.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 49,200.00
	4	Pull Boxes	17	Each	\$ 629.29	\$ 10,697.93	\$ 460.00	\$ 7,820.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 13,260.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 3,995.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 11,900.00
	5	Misc. Concrete	1	Lump Sum	\$ 10,271.00	\$ 10,271.00	\$ 13,760.00	\$ 13,760.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 1,233.00	\$ 1,233.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
BASE BID AMOUNT						\$ 143,227.95	\$ 155,536.00		\$ 159,380.00		\$ 171,495.50		\$ 173,973.00		\$ 197,100.00	

Corrected total above based on item price figures provided by Bidder

Corrected total above based on item price figures provided by Bidder

7 Comet Electric, Inc.		8 High Light Electric, Inc.		9 J. Kim Electric, Inc.	
Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
\$ 5,972.00	\$ 101,524.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 121,550.00	\$ 7,802.00	\$ 132,634.00
\$ 11,680.00	\$ 11,680.00	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
\$ 51.00	\$ 62,730.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 44,280.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 60,270.00
\$ 1,304.00	\$ 22,168.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
\$ 10,618.00	\$ 10,618.00	\$ 37,357.00	\$ 37,357.00	\$ 50,016.00	\$ 50,016.00
\$	208,720.00	\$	217,777.00	\$	279,920.00

Corrected total above based on item price figures provided by Bidder

Corrected total above based on item price figures provided by Bidder